Pfingstschiessen 2003

Rang Name
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Lorenz
Fux

Lengen
Lengen
Lengen

Bumbacher

Schaller
Jager
Lorenz
Fux

Fux
Williner
Schaller
Fux

Fux
Lorenz
Fux
Schaller
Peter
Schaller
Lengen
Schaller
Schillig
Fux
Lengen
Fux
Muller
Fux
Fux
Fux
Fux
Williner
Williner
Imboden
Lorenz
Fux

Vorname
Rolf
Erich
Klaus
Stefan
Leander
Alois
Daniel
Reto
Stefan
Helmut
Ilvan
Hermann
Willy
Juargen
Paul
Sylvia
Daniel
Edith
Heinz
Marco
Uschi
Lisa
Werner
Patricia
Michael
Willi
Orell
Dominik
Ruth
Armin
Rita
Conny
Roland
Beat
Lilian
Elfriede
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Punkte

906
858
852
844
842
833
820
820
820
818
791
790
781
i
775
772
768
751
748
733
730
718
695
662
653
627
625
618
591
566
558
531
516
456
441
184
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